
BUILDING OFFICIALS 

ASSOCIATION 
OF 

MISSISSIPPI 

Winter Training Event 

December 4th thru 6th 2019

The Graduate Hotel
400 North Lamar Blvd.

Oxford, MS 38655

Special Thanks to our Sponsors!!! 

Platinum

Gold

Silver Bronze



Wednesday December 4t 2019 

7:00-9:00 

9:00 

9:00-10:30 

10:30-10:45 

10:45-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-1:30

1:30-3:00 

3:00-3:15 

3:00-5:00 

5:00 

Registration & Sign In 

Vendors Set up 

Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance  

2018 IBC 2018 IBC Fire and Life Safety 

Principles  Instructor Scott Adams

Break 

2018 IBC 2018 IBC Fire and Life Safety 

Principles  Instructor Scott Adams         

Lunch (On your own) 

Sponsor Presentation 

2018 IBC Fire and Life Safety Principles

Break

2018 IBC 2018 IBC Fire and Life Safety 

Instructor Scott Adams
  Adjourn 

Thursda_y December 5t 2019 

7:00-8:15 

8:15-10:15 

10:15-10:30 

10:30-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-5:00 

5:00 

Sign In & Late Registration Invocation & 

Pledge of Allegiance

2018  IFC and IBC Fire Protection Systems 

Instructor Scott Adams

Break 

2018  IFC and IBC Fire Protection Systems 

Instructor Scott Adams 
Lunch (On your own)

Sponsor Presentation  

                                      

*This schedule is subject to change without notice. Please see the daily class listings.

8:00-8:15

8:15-9:30

 9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15 

10:15-11:30 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-3:00 

3:00 

11:30-12:00 

Friday December  6, 2019 

Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance 

 Training - TBA 

Simpson Strong-Tie Presentation

Break 

Training TBA

Sponsor Presentation

Lunch (On your own) 

BOAM Business Meeting

Adjourn 

 2018 BOAM Board of Officers

brian@saltilloms.org 

bmeasells@rankincounty.org 

jgentry@southaven.org

thydrick@co.harrison.ms.us

President Brian Grissom   

Vice President Brian Measells   

Treasurer James Gentry

Secretary Theresa Hydrick

Director Terry Williamson

Director Joe Worrell

Director Jason Pryor  

Director Michael  Rikard  

twilliamson@ci.pontotoc.ms_us  

jpryor@gulfport-ms.gov 

mrikard@obms.ms 
2018  IFC and IBC Fire Protection Systems 

Instructor Scott Adams 

Break

2018  IFC and IBC Fire Protection Systems 

Instructor Scott Adams 

Adjourn

wtankerdaddy@yahoo.com



E




